Parameter
λOperating Wavelength
All values referenced are without connector.
Responsivity
c
0.10nA
Capacitance
Output Rise Time

TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CURVES
email: sales@acphotonics.com                 tel: 408.986.9838                 www.acphotonics.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
High Speed 800-900nm PIN Photodiode
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
Pigtail Style Fiber LengthFiber Type
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None
05=0.5m
7 = LC/APC
ConnectorWavelength
Operating
10=1.0m
PTD
85=800 - 900nm
       loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiber
20=2.0m
.
.
.
2=Without mount flange
1=With mount flange
B=62.5/125
4=HI 780
A=50/125
00=Free space
Mounting style
0=Free space
S=Custom